8mm
38
.5
m
m
39.19mm
38.5mm
Asona SONAWOOD™ Acoustic Panel
Tel: +64 9 525 6575
Note: Panel size, border and non perforated areas can be varied to suit project, consult Asona
 1:10 & 1:1  @ A3Panel Type(s): Scale:
Customer:
Project Name:
SW8.520.40 W2L1Item:
29/3/23
3
Date:
Version:Slot PerforationsDrawing Name:
© Copyright ASONA Ltd 2023, Asona and Sonawood are trade marks of Asona Ltd. We reserve the right to change specifications without notification.
Scale 1:10 @ A3
Scale 1:1 @ A3
Cluster Group
*Includes non perforated border.
SW8.520.40 W2L1 17.34%
11
9
7m
m
2397mm
52
0m
m
80
m
m
52
0m
m
W2L1
W2L1
Item: SW8.520.40 W2L1
Perforations: 8mm slot @ 520mm (L)
Sheet Size: 2397mm (L) x 1197mm (W)
Border: 38.5mm (L) & 38.5mm (W)
Open Area*: 17.34%